@ro®B® [] [] [ d 15-20mm[J W61902-2Z|] --PDF
Oo0oooooooooon
www.skfdd.com.cnTEL:18621002029

googo

000 d15-20mm-W61902-2Z

27

000d0mmd
do
DO
BO
O000000OKNO
ogd co
00 ColO
gooooo Pud
OO000r/min0
gooon
gooon
O O kgO

goo

0dommO
dOo
dio0
D100
ro0ono

oooonbOmm
U

d0OoOd

Dal OO

rogno

goooo
kO

foO

15

28

3.64
2.16

0.095

56000
28000
0.019

W61902-2
Z

15
18.8
25.3

0.3

17
26

0.3

0.02

14

1/2



@ro®B® [] [] [ d 15-20mm[J W61902-2Z|] --PDF
Oo0oooooooooon
www.skfdd.com.cnTEL:18621002029

oille
dq

o 01 O

27 2R1 2R1

Ta



http://www.tcpdf.org

